
$510,000.00

305 CYPRESS KEYES LN, MURRELLS INLET, SC
29576, USA
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com

Come and see this beautiful ALL-BRICK 5 bedroom, 2.5 bathrooms
home that has an amazing pool just near paradise. Upon entering
the home, notice the cathedral ceiling and gorgeous staircase.
Immediately to your left, enjoy a first floor master bedroom with
Tray Ceilings and his and her dual vanity bathroom. Don’t miss the
stunning tile... Read more »

• 5 beds
• 2 baths

• Detached

• RESIDENTIAL

• Active

• 2788 sq ft

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/305-cypress-keyes-ln/


Basics
Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area: 2788 sq ft Lot size: Public Record sq ft

Year built: 2006 County: Horry

Rooms
Living Room: Ceiling Fan,Fireplace,Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling Dining Room:

Formal,Kit/DR Combo

Master Bedroom: Vaulted/Cath. Ceiling,Ceiling Fan,1st Flr Level,Walk-
in Closet,Tray Ceiling

Building Details
Construction Status: Resale Total Heated Sq Ft: 2303 sq ft

Foundation: Slab Floor covering: Carpeting, Tile, Wood

Parking: Attached 2-Car

Amenities & Features



Furnished: No Interior Features: Wind Treat Convey,Garage
Door Opener,Smoke
Detector,Washer/Dryer,Fireplace

Exterior Finish: Brick Veneer Heating and Cooling: Central Heat,Central
Air,Electric,Propane

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Patio,Front
Porch,Fencing,Lawn Sprinkler,Pool-Outdoor Private

Utilities Available: Electricity,Natural
Gas,Water Public,Sewer,Cable TV,Telephone

Style: Traditional

Amenities: Home Owners Assoc. Fees,
Owner Allowed Golf Cart, Owner Allowed
Motorcycle, Owner Allowed Pet,
Restrictions, Seller Disclosure, Tenant
Allowed Golf Cart, Tenant Allowed
Motorcycle

Miscellaneous
Listing Office: 982

School Information
Elementary School: Saint James Elementary School Middle School: Saint James Middle

School

High School: Saint James High School


